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Calendar of Events —2021-22

SINo | = Date ™| Day TUY SRR Events 1
1. 27-09-2021 Monday Rcopcning of college
2 2-10-2021 Saturday | Celcbration of Gandhi Jayanthi
3. $-10-2021 Friday Commencement ~ of  Odd  Semester classes.
distribution of Work Diary, Time table and
Calendar of Events (Bothe University & College)
4. 13-10-2021 | Wednesday | Induction programme for freshers of 2021-22
Degree students
5. 16-10-2021 Saturday | Bridge classes for Degree Students
fo . to 0!
22-10-2021 |  Friday i |
6. 20-10-2021 | Wednesday | Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi 3
Ve 22-10-2021 Friday IQAC Meeting with staff g e 2
8. 23-10-2021 Saturday | Meeting with RUSA Committee
9. 1-11-2021 Monday | Kannada Rajyostava
10. 6-11-2021 Saturday | Election of Class Representatives
11. | 08-11-2021 Monday Inauguration of cultural, Sports, NCC and NSS
Activit;
12. | 09-11-2021 Tuesday Interaction with students from Students Grlevance and
Redres al Cell T
13. 13-11-2021 Saturday | IQAC Meeting with Class Representatlves
14. 14-11-2021 Sunday Children’s Day e - e
15. 15-11-2021 Monday | Unit Tcst-I
) to 1o
1 20-11-2021 Saturday
16. 22-11-2021 Monday | Kanakadasa Jayanthi
17. 26-11-2021 Friday | Programme by Career Guidance Cell
18. 06-12-2021 Monday | Special lectures, Seminars, Quiz - programmes,
1o 10 Workst ops, Botanical Trip, Study tour, [ndustml
13-12-2021 Monday | trip and etc.,
19. 15-12-2021 | Wednesday | Library Exhibition
20. 20-12-2021 Monday [ Unit Test - 11 ;
fo to
25-12-2021 Saturday
21. 27-12-2021 Monday | Annual NSS Camp
fo to
03-01-2022 Monday
22. 05-01-2022 | Wednesday | IQAC Meeting with parents
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 SINo.[ Date MDY e R L Eyents i 7% et !
23 06-01-2022 | Thursday | NCC Programme
24, 08-01-2022 Tuesday | NSS Programme
25, 12-01-2022 | Wednesday | Swami Vivekananda Jayanthi
26. 17-01-2022 Monday Term Test
to to
21-01-2022 Saturday
27. 22-01-2022-  Sunday Alumni Meet (IQAC meeting with Alumni)
28. 26-01-2022 Wednesday | Republic Day
29. 27-1-2022 | Thursday | End of7, ZITand V Semester degree classes
30. Founder’s Day — Inter college Janapada Geethe, Bhava
Geethe and Painting competition.
31. 28-02-2022 Monday | National Science Day and Mathematics Day - — - -
32. 8-03-2022 .| Tuesday | International Women’s Day A S
33 28-03-2022° [ * Monday Commencement of Even (II, IV and VI) Semester- - -
classes. distribution of Work Diary, Time table
34. 3-04-2022 Monday [QAC Meeting with members
S 7-04-2022 Thursday | World Health Day
36. 14-04-2022 | Thursday | Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi
37. 22-04-2022 Friday International Mother Earth Day T T LR .
38. 23-04-2022 Saturday Programme by Women Empowerment Cell - — —
39. 25-04-2022 Monday | Unit Test - I
lo lo 1
29-04-2022 Saturday .
40. 7-05-2022 Saturday | IQAC meeting with parents e e
41. 16-05-2022 Monday Special lectures, Seminars, Quiz programmes, - —-
{0 10 Workshops, Botanical Trip, Study tour, Industrial trip
21-05-2022 Saturday and etc., ' I
42, 21-06-2022 Tuesday International Yoga Day
43. 12-06-2022 Monday Unit Test - 11
to to
18-06-2022 Saturday
44. 24-06-2022 Friday Annual Day ,
45. 3-07-2022 Monday | Term Test il
to lo
8-07-2022 Saturday
46. 11-07-2022 Monday World Population Day
47, 27-07-2022 | ‘ Friday End of even semester classes > Rt &
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